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Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX 65 - Timed Practice

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 220 BERRY C. 1:03.377
Migliore

1 1:13.123 + 09.746 18:28:34.576  31,509

2 1:07.028 + 03.651 18:29:41.604  34,374

3 1:10.884 + 07.507 18:30:52.488  32,504

4 1:03.592 + 00.215 18:31:56.080  36,231

5 1:03.377 --------- 18:32:59.457  36,354

6 1:10.992 + 07.615 18:34:10.449  32,454

7 1:15.641 + 12.264 18:35:26.090  30,460

8 1:05.103 + 01.726 18:36:31.193  35,390

9 1:13.476 + 10.099 18:37:44.669  31,357

 Po. 2 - # 88 BALESTRI L. + 10.240
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.372 + 09.755 18:28:47.321  27,635

2 1:16.333 + 02.716 18:30:03.654  30,184

3 1:15.603 + 01.986 18:31:19.257  30,475

4 1:13.617 --------- 18:32:32.874  31,297

5 1:48.498 + 34.881 18:34:21.372  21,235

6 1:56.715 + 43.098 18:36:18.087  19,740

7 1:15.977 + 02.360 18:37:34.064  30,325

 Po. 3 - # 29 TESTA D. + 13.023
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.912 + 06.512 18:28:47.692  27,788

2 1:16.400 --------- 18:30:04.092  30,157

3 1:18.887 + 02.487 18:31:22.979  29,206

4 1:19.315 + 02.915 18:32:42.294  29,049

5 1:19.797 + 03.397 18:34:02.091  28,873

6 1:21.423 + 05.023 18:35:23.514  28,297

7 1:22.341 + 05.941 18:36:45.855  27,981

7 1:22.341 + 05.941 18:36:45.855  0,000

8 1:22.086 + 05.686 18:38:08.155  28,068

 Po. 4 - # 5 SORZE L. + 35.088
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.465 --------- 18:29:05.192  23,399

2 2:43.374 + 1:04.909 18:31:48.566  14,103

3 1:43.896 + 05.431 18:33:32.462  22,176

4 1:42.568 + 04.103 18:35:15.030  22,463

5 1:40.273 + 01.808 18:36:55.303  22,977

6 1:39.128 + 00.663 18:38:34.431  23,243

Fastest lap: 1:03.377
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